1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION
2016 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

108 Lbs
Justin Yuen - Kaiser
Mitchell Funasaki - Mililani
Allen Lin - McKinley
Christopher Lum - Roosevelt
Andy Vong - Campbell
Elani Nagatani - Waipahu
Brennan Larita - Pearl City
Matthew Young - Kalani

121 Lbs
Noah Wusstig - Moanalua
Cody Tallman - Mililani
Aldon Dela Pena-Bermudez -
Jon Domingo - Pearl City
Blake Tadaki - Castle
Jayson Pagurayan - Kapolei
Brandon Aceret - Waialua
Janoah Benauro - Mililani

145 Lbs
Micah Tateyama - Kalani
Daeniel Tiamzon - McKinley
Kaimi Tampos - Waipahu
Junyeub Yoon - Roosevelt
Cole Heanu - Kapolei
Nicholas Chai - Leilehua
Rysan Leong - Kalaheo
Jeremiah Soroten - Leilehua

178 Lbs
Kaulana Narciso - Kapolei
Brandon Burgos - Aiea
Nicholas Kim - Mililani
Daniel Lauffenberg - Kaimuki
Zane Tom - Mililani
CarsON Hernandez - Pearl City
Kawena Esperas - Castle
Kealii Lopes - Kalani

220 Lbs
Lerod Tongi - Kahuku
James Lawhn - Kalani
Johnny Morrison - Kapolei
Matthew Miner - Aiea
Matthew Fujiwara - Moanalua
Nicholas Kakazu - Roosevelt
Kaulana Stanley - Kapolei
Anthony Almazan - Leilehua

Total Participants:
Total Bouts Contested:

4/30/2016 8:20 PM
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114 Lbs
Tayler Otsuka - Mililani
Andre Pagurayan - Kapolei
Casey Nitta - Mililani
Layne Fujioka - Roosevelt
Isaac Stalcup - Leilehua
Koby Chun - Kaiser
Noah Ines - Pearl City
Ernest Abuel - Campbell

132 Lbs
Anthony Brett - Kapolei
Chase Wusstig - Moanalua
Luis Deguzman - Mililani
Cambey Quijano - Pearl City
Maika Akamine - Mililani
Tahj Resurreccion - Leilehua
Devin Valdez - Leilehua
Ryan Hirokawa - Kaiser

161 Lbs
Rodman Salangdron - Kapolei
Paxton Horiuchi - Mililani
Jared Kaneko - Kalani
Daniel Ochoa - McKinley
Colin Ikei - Mililani
Emery Oakley - Pearl City
Christian Edwards - Pearl City
Mark Gragasin - Leilehua

198 Lbs
Matthew Keopuhiwa - Pearl City
Elijah Turell - Pearl City
Kailer Okura - Kalani
James Allen - Leilehua
Christian Aricayos - Aiea
Aaron Satoa - Kapolei
Jacob Zane-Higa - Kahuku
Zion Lista - Farrington

285 Lbs
Lennex Alo - Kahuku
Isaac Alapai - Kapolei
Aaron Nunez - Waialua
Kaniala Kaohe - Pearl City
Paulsson Soloman - Pearl City
Frank Brillante - Leilehua
David Higashi - Kalani
Christian Hoopili - Kapolei



