OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION 2016 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Justin Yuen - Kaiser Mitchell Funasaki - Mililani Allen Lin - McKinley Christopher Lum - Roosevelt Andy Vong - Campbell Elani Nagatani - Waipahu Brennan Larita - Pearl City Matthew Young - Kalani	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Tayler Otsuka - Mililani Andre Pagurayan - Kapolei Casey Nitta - Mililani Layne Fujioka - Roosevelt Isaac Stalcup - Leilehua Koby Chun - Kaiser Noah Ines - Pearl City Ernest Abuel - Campbell
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	121 Lbs Noah Wusstig - Moanalua Cody Tallman - Mililani Aldon Dela Pena-Bermudez - Jon Domingo - Pearl City Blake Tadaki - Castle Jayson Pagurayan - Kapolei Brandon Aceret - Waialua Janoah Benauro - Mililani	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	132 Lbs Anthony Brett - Kapolei Chase Wusstig - Moanalua Luis Deguzman - Mililani Cambey Quijano - Pearl City Maika Akamine - Mililani Tahj Resurreccion - Leilehua Devin Valdez - Leilehua Ryan Hirokawa - Kaiser
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	145 Lbs Micah Tateyama - Kalani Daeniel Tiamzon - McKinley Kaimi Tampos - Waipahu Junyeub Yoon - Roosevelt Cole Heanu - Kapolei Nicholas Chai - Leilehua Rysan Leong - Kalaheo Jeremiah Soroten - Leilehua	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	161 Lbs Rodman Salangdron - Kapolei Paxton Horiuchi - Mililani Jared Kaneko - Kalani Daniel Ochoa - McKinley Colin Ikei - Mililani Emery Oakley - Pearl City Christian Edwards - Pearl City Mark Gragasin - Leilehua
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	178 Lbs Kaulana Narciso - Kapolei Brandon Burgos - Aiea Nicholas Kim - Mililani Daniel Lauffenberg - Kaimuki Zane Tom - Mililani Cars0N Hernandez - Pearl City Kawena Esperas - Castle Kealii Lopes - Kalani	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	198 Lbs Matthew Keopuhiwa - Pearl City Elijah Turell - Pearl City Kailer Okura - Kalani James Allen - Leilehua Christian Aricayos - Aiea Aaron Satoa - Kapolei Jacob Zane-Higa - Kahuku Zion Lista - Farrington
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	220 Lbs Lerod Tongi - Kahuku James Lawhn - Kalani Johnny Morrison - Kapolei Matthew Miner - Aiea Matthew Fujiwara - Moanalua Nicholas Kakazu - Roosevelt Kaulana Stanley - Kapolei Anthony Almazan - Leilehua	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	285 Lbs Lennex Alo - Kahuku Isaac Alapai - Kapolei Aaron Nunez - Waialua Kaniala Kaohe - Pearl City Paulsson Soloman - Pearl City Frank Brillante - Leilehua David Higashi - Kalani Christian Hoopili - Kapolei

Total Participants: 187
Total Bouts Contested: 316